
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
GDA Security (P) Ltd 

 

Fountain Heads 
 

• J Srinath Vice President     
Central India  

9824032170 
9023727594 

srinath@globedetective.com 
srinath@gdasecurity.com 

 

   

• Praharsh Vachhrajani Regional Manager 
Gujarat Operations 

 

9316731266 praharsh@gdasecurity.com 
 

    

• K. P. Gangadharan  Advisor – Head 
Security Operations 

7621020502 gangadharan@gdasecurity.com 

 
 

   

• Z. A. Khan Advisor – Head 
Investigation & IS 

7621021201 administration@gdasecurity.com 

 
 

   

• Dhirubhai M. Parmar Advisor – Legal 
Compliance Advocate   
(B.SC LLB) 

9824915424 legal@gdasecurity.com 

 
 

   

• Rohit Doshi Associate Head 
Payroll/Compliance 

7621020519 rohitdoshi@gdasecurity.com 

 
 

   

• Anil Singh Bhadouria Sr. Manager Security 
Field Operations 

7621020508 anilsingh@gdasecurity.com 

 
 

   

• Prakash Chauhan Sr .Manager Security 
Field Operations 

7621020504 prakashchauhan@gdasecurity.com 

 
 

   

• Manoj Jethi Manager  

Training & QA 
7621020511 administration@gdasecurity.com 

 
 

• Vinod Jethi  Manager Training & 

QA 
7621020547 administration@gdasecurity.com 

 

 

• J S Lokhande Manager Recruitment 
& Training Center 
Head  

7621020533 jslokhande@gdasecurity.com 
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GDA Security (P) Ltd 

 

Fountain Heads 
 

• Hasmukh Pandya  Manager Field 
Operations 

7621020520 hasmukhpandya@gdasecurity.com 

 
 

 

• Namrata Bhatt Manager Finance  7621020518 namrata@gdasecurity.com 

 
 

• Krishna Shah EA To VP Central 
Operations   

7621020517 krishna@gdasecurity.com 

 

• Neha Purohit Manager – IS  
& Compliance   

7621020521 neha@gdasecurity.com 

 

• Kuman Sung  Asst. Manager - 
Statutory Compliance   

7621020526 Statutory@gdasecurity.com 

 

• Aakib  Asst Manager – 
Recruitment & 
Systems 

76210205 aakib@gdasecurity.com 

 

• Mahesh Sonar  Dy. Manager –  
Accounts & Finance   

7621020546 mahesh@gdasecurity.com 

 

• Vijay Kushwah Branch In-charge  –   
Ahmedabad 

7621020529 vijay@gdasecurity.com 

 

• Hasmukh Makwana Dy. Manager –  
Statutory Settlement 
& Compliance   

7621020531 settlement@gdasecurity.com 

 

• Sharuk Khan  Sr .Officer  
Statutory Compliance   

7621020506 administration@gdasecurity.com 
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